No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

M&Il Contractors
Contractor

4-M Water District
Anderson-Cottonwood Irrigation District
Arvin-Edison Water Storage District
Avenal, City of

Banta-Carbona Irrigation District

Bella Vista Water District

Broadview Water District
Byron-Bethany Irrigation District
California Department of Fish & Game
Centerville Community Services District
Central San Joaquin Water Conservation District
Clear Creek Community Services District
Coalinga, City of

Coelho Family Trust

Colusa County Water District

Contra Costa Water District

Corning Water District

Cortina Water District

Davis Water District

Del Puerto Water District
Delano-Earlimart Irrigation District

Dos Palos Joint Area Power Authority
Dunnigan Water District

Eagle Field Water District

Friday, August 04, 2006

Page 1 of 5



No.
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Contractor

East Bay Muncipal Utility District
El Dorado Irrigation District

Elk Creek Communty Services District
Exeter Irrigation District

Feather Water District

Foresthill Public Utility District
Fresno County Water Works No. 18
Fresno Slough Water District
Fresno, City of

Fresno, County of

Glenn Valley Water District
Glide Water District

Hills Valley Irrigation District
Holthouse Water District

Huron, City of

International Water District
Ivanhoe Irrigation District
James Irrigation District
Kanawha Water District
Kern-Tulare Water District
Kirkwood Water District

La Grande Water District

Laguna Water District

Lake California Property Owners Association

Lindmore Irrigation District

Friday, August 04, 2006

Page 2 of 5



No.

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Contractor
Lindsay, City of
Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District
Lower Tule River Irrigation District
Madera, County of
Mercy Springs Water District
Meyers Crest, Ltd.
Mountain Gate Community Services District
Myers-Marsh Municipal Water Company
Natomas Central Muncipal Water Company
Orange Cove Irrigation District
Orange Cove, City of
Orland-Artois Water District
Oro Loma Water District

Pacheco Water District

Pajaro Valley WMA, Santa Clara VWD & Westlands

Panoche Water District
Patterson Irrigation District
Pixley Irrigation District
Placer County Water Agency
Proberta Water District

Rag Gulch Water District
Reclamation District No. 1606
Redding, City of

Riverview Golf Country Club

Roseville, City of

Friday, August 04, 2006

Page 3 0of 5



No.
75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

Contractor

Sacramento County Water Agency
Sacramento Muncipal Utility District
Sacramento, City of

San Benito County Water District
San Juan Water District

San Luis Water District

Santa Clara Valley Water District
Shafter-Wasco Irrigation District
Shasta Community Services District
Shasta County Water Agency
Shasta, County of

Southern San Joaquin Muncipal Utility District
Stockton-East Water District

Stony Creek Water District

Terra Bella Irrigation District

The West Side Irrigation District
Thomes Creek Water District
Tracy, City of

Tranquillity Irrigation District
Tranquillity Public Utility District
Tri-Valley Water District

Tulare Irrigation District

Tulare, County of

U.S. Department of Veteran Affairs

U.S. Forest Service

Friday, August 04, 2006

Page 4 of 5



No.
100

101

102

103

104

Contractor

West Sacramento, City of
Westlands Water District
Westside Water District
Whitney Construction, Inc.

Williams, G W Company/Lighthouse Golf Course

Friday, August 04, 2006

Page 5 of 5



	M&I Contractors-website

