M&I Contractors

Contractor
4-M Water District
Anderson-Cottonwood Irrigation District
Arvin-Edison Water Storage District
Avenal, City of
Banta-Carbona Irrigation District
Bella Vista Water District
Broadview Water District
Byron-Bethany Irrigation District
California Department of Fish & Game
Centerville Community Services District
Central San Joaquin Water Conservation District
Clear Creek Community Services District
Coalinga, City of
Coelho Family Trust
Colusa County Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Corning Water District
Cortina Water District
Davis Water District
Del Puerto Water District
Delano-Earlimart Irrigation District
Dos Palos Joint Area Power Authority
Dunnigan Water District
Eagle Field Water District

No.	Contractor
25	East Bay Muncipal Utility District
26	El Dorado Irrigation District
27	Elk Creek Communty Services District
28	Exeter Irrigation District
29	Feather Water District
30	Foresthill Public Utility District
31	Fresno County Water Works No. 18
32	Fresno Slough Water District
33	Fresno, City of
34	Fresno, County of
35	Glenn Valley Water District
36	Glide Water District
37	Hills Valley Irrigation District
38	Holthouse Water District
39	Huron, City of
40	International Water District
41	Ivanhoe Irrigation District
42	James Irrigation District
43	Kanawha Water District
44	Kern-Tulare Water District
45	Kirkwood Water District
46	La Grande Water District
47	Laguna Water District
48	Lake California Property Owners Association
49	Lindmore Irrigation District

No.	Contractor
50	Lindsay, City of
51	Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District
52	Lower Tule River Irrigation District
53	Madera, County of
54	Mercy Springs Water District
55	Meyers Crest, Ltd.
56	Mountain Gate Community Services District
57	Myers-Marsh Municipal Water Company
58	Natomas Central Muncipal Water Company
59	Orange Cove Irrigation District
60	Orange Cove, City of
61	Orland-Artois Water District
62	Oro Loma Water District
63	Pacheco Water District
64	Pajaro Valley WMA, Santa Clara VWD & Westlands
65	Panoche Water District
66	Patterson Irrigation District
67	Pixley Irrigation District
68	Placer County Water Agency
69	Proberta Water District
70	Rag Gulch Water District
71	Reclamation District No. 1606
72	Redding, City of
73	Riverview Golf Country Club
74	Roseville, City of

No.	Contractor
75	Sacramento County Water Agency
76	Sacramento Muncipal Utility District
77	Sacramento, City of
78	San Benito County Water District
79	San Juan Water District
80	San Luis Water District
81	Santa Clara Valley Water District
82	Shafter-Wasco Irrigation District
83	Shasta Community Services District
84	Shasta County Water Agency
85	Shasta, County of
86	Southern San Joaquin Muncipal Utility District
87	Stockton-East Water District
88	Stony Creek Water District
89	Terra Bella Irrigation District
90	The West Side Irrigation District
91	Thomes Creek Water District
92	Tracy, City of
93	Tranquillity Irrigation District
94	Tranquillity Public Utility District
95	Tri-Valley Water District
96	Tulare Irrigation District
97	Tulare, County of
98	U.S. Department of Veteran Affairs
99	U.S. Forest Service

No.	Contractor
100	West Sacramento, City of
101	Westlands Water District
102	Westside Water District
103	Whitney Construction, Inc.
104	Williams, G W Company/Lighthouse Golf Course